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-
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GROUT & SLOPE FLOOR
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ON UNDISTURBED SOIL
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R
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PRECAST CONCRETE
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MANHOLE BARREL SECTION
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S

FINISHED GRADE

NOTES:

1. MANHOLE TOP TO BE SET AS
    DIRECTED BY ENGINEER.
2. CEMENT MORTAR ALL JOINTS.
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-

--
FLOOR TO BE GROUTED
& SLOPED

PRECAST MANHOLE
FLOOR

MINIMUM 75mm SAND
BEDDING ON
UNDISTURBED SOIL

FLOOR DETAIL
1:30SCALE
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& OPERATING STEM
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OR APPROVED EQUAL.
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(3) HANDLES
150mm WIDE

10
0

HANDLE THRU COVER
FABRICATE FROM
6mm DIA. STAINLESS STEAL ROD WITH
THREADED ENDS C/W STAINLESS STEEL
FLAT WASHERS AND NUTS

FROST COVER DETAIL
N.T.S.SCALE

PLANSECTION

EROSION PROTECTION DETAIL
N.T.S.SCALE

TOP OF BERM 

4:1

20
00

3000

F.S.L.

SEE LAGOON CELL STRUCTURE DETAIL

8000

100mm EROSION CONTROL BLANKET,
AND HYDRO SEED AS SPECIFIED
(TYPICAL ALL SIDES)
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3.0 D

1.5 D

1.5 D

3.0 D

3.0 D 3.0 D

3.0 D

300mm

300mm

D

D

SIZE OF ROCK SHALL BE
150mm - 450mm
NOT TO PROJECT MORE
THAN 150mm ABOVE
PLANE OF SLOPE
NOT TO PROJECT MORE
THAN 75mm ABOVE
GROUND SURFACE

GEOTEXTILE
FABRIC

APPROX:
1:1 SLOPE

SIZE OF ROCK SHALL BE
150mm - 450mm
NOT TO PROJECT MORE
THAN 150mm ABOVE
PLANE OF SLOPE

APPROX:
1:1 SLOPE

GEOTEXTILE
FABRIC

GROUND LINE

SHOULDER LINE

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

SH
O

U
LD

ER
 L

IN
E

1

SHOULDER LINE

PIPE INLET

PIPE OUTLET

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

GROUND
LINE

1.0 D

HAND PLACED RIP RAP
N.T.S.SCALE

PLAN VIEW

FRONT ELEVATION

FRONT ELEVATION

SECTION

SECTION

18
29

 F
AB

R
IC

 W
ID

TH
TOP RAIL
43mm O.D. SCH. 40
GALVANIZED PIPE

CHAIN LINK MESH
FENCING (50mm)
9 GAUGE GALVANIZED

BRACE RAIL
43mm O.D. SCH. 40
GALVANIZED PIPE

CORNER POST
90mm O.D. SCH. 40
GALVANIZED PIPE

300 CONC.

90
0

30
0

BARBED WIRE TOP SURROUND
DOUBLE STRAND
12 GAUGE GALVANIZED

LINE POST
60mm I.D. SCH. 40
GALVANIZED PIPE

MAX. 3000

18
29

CHAIN LINK
FENCING (50mm)
1.2 OZ. ZINC COATING

GATE POST
115mm O.D. AP40
GALVANIZED PIPE

7315

600 CONC.

90
0

30
0

3600

600 CONC.

90
0

30
0

300 CONC.
60

0
30

0

300 CONC.

90
0

30
0

BRACE WIRE
6 GAUGE GALVANIZED

TYPICAL CORNER & LINE POST
N.T.S.SCALE

7.0m CANTILEVER GATE DETAIL
N.T.S.SCALE

30
0

C CAST IRON LIDL

CAST IRON DISC TO REST ON
LOWER VALVE CASING
DRILL CENTER OF DISC TO PERMIT
25mm SQ. EXTENSION STEM TO PASS THRU.

UPPER VALVE CASING TO BE SET
TO FINISHED GRADE ELEVATION
AND ADEQUATELY SUPPORTED

NOTE:

VALVE SHALL BE SET WITH OPERATING
SPINDLE VERTICAL AND FREE MOVING.
VALVE SHALL BE ADEQUATELY
PROTECTED AGAINST LATERAL MOVEMENT.M

IN
IM

U
M

 C
O

VE
R

 A
S 

SP
EC

IF
IE

D

BOX TO SUIT VALVE

2-38x89mm SUPPORTS

EXTENSION STEM 25x25mm
SQUARE 316 STAINLESS STEEL

CASING AS SPECIFIED

FINISHED GRADE

GATE VALVE AS SPECIFIED
C/W DENSOWRAP

GATE VALVE INSTALLATION
N.T.S.SCALE

CONCRETE BLOCK

15M
ANCHOR
ROD

15M
ANCHOR ROD

15M
ANCHOR ROD

NOTE:
TO OBTAIN TOTAL THRUST AT FITTING
MULTIPLY ABOVE VALUES BY MAXIMUM
ALLOWABLE WORKING PRESSURE OF PIPE IN kPa

FOR WORKING PRESSURE OF 1035 kPa AND 250 DIA. PIPE
AT 45° (0.054m ) IN SOFT CLAY (100kPa)
AREA REQUIRED = 1035 x 0.054 = 0.559m

2

GATE VALVE ANCHORS

WOODEN
BLOCK

SIZE OF VALVE
REQUIRING ANCHORAGE

WORKING PRESSURE
kPa

345 - 690
690 - 1035

1035 - 1380

300 AND UP
200 AND UP
ALL SIZES

THRUST BLOCKS FOR FITTINGS

THRUST AT FITTINGS

THRUST OF WATER PRESSURE

SAMPLE CALCULATION:

SAFE BEARING LOADS

SOIL TYPE SAFE BEARING LOAD
kPa

100

PIPE SIZE DEAD END
OR TEE

90°
BEND

45°
BEND

22 1/2°
BEND

11 1/2°
BEND

SAND, GRAVEL
CEMENTED WITH CLAY
SHALE

SAND AND GRAVEL
SAND OR HARD CLAY
SOFT CLAY 100

250
400

500
1000

2

100

150

200

250
300

350

400

.012

.025

.044

.071

.100

.135

.174 .248

.190

.141

.100

.062

.036

.018 .010

.019

.033

.054

.077

.105

.135 .068

.053

.039

.028

.017

.010

.005 .002

.005

.010

.014

.021

.026

.034

REACTION BLOCKING & ANCHORAGE
N.T.S.SCALE
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PP

EXISTING SEWAGE
FORCE MAIN

EXISTING EFFLUENT
RELEASE PATH

PROPOSED
EFFLUENT

DRAIN LINE

PROP.

EFFLUENT

DRAIN

EXISTING TRUCK DUMP
(TO BE REMOVED)

EXISTING

INFLUENT

STRUCTURE

PROPOSED
EFFLUENT
DRAIN LINE

EXISTING
POWER POLE

(TYPICAL)

EXISTING FENCELINE

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E 
@

ST
A.

 0
+6

50
.0

00

CONNECT TO EXISTING SEWAGE
FORCE MAIN WITH TEE WYE

REPLACE EXG. CULVERT WITH
PROP. 600 DIA. CSP CULVERT

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

MATCHLINE @

STA. 0+025.635
M

AN
HO

LE
 @

ST
A.

 0
+0

47
.6

10

M
AN

H
O

LE
 @

ST
A.

 0
+2

65
.0

00(2) PROPOSED
GATE VALVES

(EACH SIDE OF
MANHOLE)

PROP. SLOUGH DRAINAGE STRUCTURE
PIPE INV. = 632.730

PROVIDE RIP RAP FOR
SLOUGH DRAINAGE STRUCTURE
(10.0m x 5.0m)
PLACE GEOTEXTILE UNDER
RIP RAP AS REQUIRED

PROP. GATE VALVE
C/W BACKWATER VALVE

PROP. 1200 DIA.
SAN. MH #2

PROP. 1200 DIA.
SAN. MH #1

PROP. 200 DIA. HDPE SLOUGH DRAIN LINE

X

X

X

(2) PROPOSED
GATE VALVES
(EACH SIDE OF
MANHOLE)

PROVIDE RIP RAP FOR
EFFLUENT DRAIN
(20.0m x 5.0m)
PLACE GEOTEXTILE UNDER
RIP RAP AS REQUIRED

638.960

638.200

638.100

63
7.6

75

63
6.1

00

PROPOSED
EFFLUENT

DRAIN LINE

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
@

ST
A

. 0
+6

50
.0

00

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
@

ST
A

. 0
+0

25
.6

35

PROP. 200 DIA.
EFFLUENT DRAIN LINE @ 2.45%

PROP. 200 DIA. EFFLUENT DRAIN LINE @ 0.40%
PROP. 200 DIA. EFFLUENT DRAIN LINE @ 0.40%

EXISTING
GROUND PROFILE

OVER EFFLUENT LINE
EXISTING

GROUND PROFILE
OVER EFFLUENT LINE

EXISTING
ROAD PROFILE

EXISTING STORAGE
CELL PROFILE

MANHOLE @
STA. 0+047.610

VALVE @
STA. 0+050.610

VALVE @
STA. 0+044.610

PROPOSED 200 DIA.
EFFLUENT DRAIN LINE @ 1.92%

FLOOR OF MANHOLE
TO BE PRE-BENCHED

MANHOLE @
STA. 0+265.000

VALVE @
STA. 0+268.000

VALVE @
STA. 0+262.000

PROP. 200 DIA. EFFLUENT DRAIN LINE @ 0.40%

PROP.
SAN. MH #2
RIM ELEV.=635.685
N. INV=631.625
S. INV=631.600
NE. INV=632.625

PROP.
SAN. MH #1
RIM ELEV.=638.200
SE. INV=634.235
NE. INV=634.260

FLOOR OF MANHOLE
TO BE PRE-BENCHED

PROVIDE RIP RAP FOR
EFFLUENT DRAIN

(20.0m x 5.0m) (400mm DEEP)
PLACE GEOTEXTILE UNDER

RIP RAP AS REQUIRED

PROPOSED ROAD
UPGRADE PROFILE
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M
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@
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A.

 0
+6

50
.0

00

M
ATCHLINE @

STA. 1+330.000

PROPOSED
EFFLUENT

DRAIN LINE

PROPOSED
EFFLUENT

DRAIN LINE

BE
N

D
 @

ST
A.

 1
+2

53
.0

27

BEND @STA. 0+881.340

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

M
A
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30
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00M
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A

. 0
+6
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.0

00

B
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A
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.0

27

PROP. 200 DIA. EFFLUENT DRAIN LINE @ 0.40%

B
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D
 @

ST
A

. 0
+8

81
.3

40

EXISTING
GROUND PROFILE

OVER EFFLUENT LINE

EXISTING
GROUND PROFILE

OVER EFFLUENT LINE
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PROPOSED
ROAD CROSSING
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50
.9

00

PROP. EFFLUENT
OUTFALL TO RIVER

PROPOSED
EFFLUENT OUTFALL

STRUCTURE (SEE DETAIL)

MATCHLINE @
STA. 1+850.900

PROP. 200 DIA. EFFLUENT DRAIN LINE @
 17.93%

PROP. 200 DIA. EFFLUENT
DRAIN LINE @ 0.40%

M
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. 1
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25

EXISTING
GROUND PROFILE
OVER EFFLUENT LINE

EXISTING
GROUND PROFILE
OVER EFFLUENT
LINE

EXISTING
ROAD PROFILE,
CENTERLINE
ELEV. = 602.375

PROP. EFFLUENT
OUTFALL TO RIVER

PROPOSED
EFFLUENT OUTFALL
STRUCTURE (SEE DETAIL)

M
A

TC
H

LI
N

E 
@

ST
A

. 1
+6

75
.0

00

VALVE @
STA. 1+847.836
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DRAIN LINE @ 24.51%
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OVER EFFLUENT LINE
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GROUND PROFILE
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2129 SQUARE

1829 SQUARE

11129

81
29

3000 6000

30
00

30
00

200 DIA. EFFLUENT

EFFLUENT OUTFALL STRUCTURE
1:40SCALE

PLAN

TO RIVER

2129mm SQUARE
PRECAST MANHOLE
BARREL TO ASTM C1433

50
0

500mm CRUSHED ROCK BASE
ON GEOTEXTILE

CORE 50 DIA. HOLE
FOR DRAINAGE RELEASE

TO RIVER

3000

6000

PROVIDE RIP RAP
(400mm DEPTH)
ON GEOTEXTILE

PROVIDE RIP RAP
(400mm DEPTH)
ON GEOTEXTILE

PROVIDE RIP RAP
(400mm DEPTH)
ON GEOTEXTILE

PROVIDE RIP RAP
(400mm DEPTH)

ON GEOTEXTILE

SECTION

CORE 50 DIA. HOLE @ MANHOLE BOTTOM
FOR DRAINAGE RELEASE

90
0

EXISTING
GROUND PROFILE

EXISTING
GROUND PROFILE

DRAIN LINE

200 DIA. EFFLUENT

DRAIN LINE @ 0.40%

200 DIA. GATE VALVE
C/W LOCKING HANDWHEEL

200 DIA.
GATE VALVE

C/W LOCKING
HANDWHEEL

FILL SQUARE MANHOLE
WITH RIP RAP

2000

2000
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